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40
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nmeters SCT: _ seconds
Country Call Name

CAN Bal I listic Beast
| TA Ryo

CHE Ellie

CAN Pr odi gy

GBR Betty

| TA Wtch

| TA Can’t take ny ..
CAN Qi k

FRA Basi | eas Pixie...
FRA Royal Quartz D...
| RL Anni ken

CAN Picante WIld H..
CHE Pi ppa

GBR Certie

CHE Gl

BEL Syna

USA I ndi

NLD Rony

USA Gifter

| RL Harl ey Joe

GBR Li nk

JPN Luke

JPN Sena

ESP Betty

USA Prize

USA Fl ea

BEL Quattro

NLD Kyra

ESP Budy

NLD Reeza

Everyone

Tuesday, June 17, 2025
Adgility-Standard - Team Triathlon

Handl er
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Onei l |

Bi ghel i

Bi chse
ONei | |
Bayl i ss

D Tullio
Gazzetta
Jarvi s- 0 Co
Fari goul e
Penaud

| saacs
Harris

Hi | fiker
Smth

G ogg

Van den Broe
Br ew

G onnak- Bese
Rei d

Shi pl ey
Chappel |

Ito

Ki t sukawa
Roi g

Mour eaux
Engl and

Ver schuer en
St er kenburg
CQutierrez
Csengo

40 cm Judge:

Ti me

40.
42.
42.
39.
45.
46.
42.
42.
49.
49.
55.
. 750
. 110
. 760
. 270
. 430
. 550
. 690

N
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£§065656565665656868J33J86R8K8

220
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Scor e

40.
42.
42.
44,
45.
46.
47.
47.
54.
54.
55.
56.
57.
57.
59.
62.
62.
72.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

220
110
940
320
020
040
170
300
430
660
910
750
110
760
270
430
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Hei ght
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50
50
50
50
50
50
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50

neters

SCT: __ seconds

Country Call Nane

Febe
Logan
Skadi
Reason
Kasey
Tal i
Shady
Dazzl e
Khal eesi

Petit coeur al...

Tof f ee

Bl oom

Ky6 the 13th
Peach

J-Music dei M. ..

Ker chak
Marte

Pi ppa

Bl ack Pearl M. ..

Bungee
Li sbonne

Baako of St. N...

Yaht zee

Maggi e

Ki nai

Cafia

Ti me

Ney- Bee- Lee

D azz

Yui

Agatha Cristie

Everyone

Handl er
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Smth

Bl ake
Den Dunnen
Hauei sen
Lyl e
Port er
Post ma
MII et
Ghi ri nghel |
Degeai ve
Bono
Davi d
Meti vi er
Br anat o
Bi ancal ani
Al egre
Sanchi s
Apers
Zirrer
Davi d
Cyr
Hof st adt
Weaver
Honmrenga
Tr enbl ay
Per al

M Il wood
Maeda
Danen
Koni shi
Fedi

50 cm Judge:

Ti me

38.
40.
38.
43.
39.
40.
41.
46.
42.
43.
38.
44.
.670
. 390
. 930
. 720
. 020
. 190
51.
. 140
. 680
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070
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Scor e

38.
40.
43.
43.
44.
45.
46.
46.
47.
48.
48.
49.
49.
52.
53.
59.
63.
64.
66.
71.
71.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

390
600
070
480
290
540
590
680
040
610
710
570
670
390
930
720
020
190
030
140
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Di st ance: -
Pl ace Hei ght
1 60
2 60
3 60
4 60
5 60
6 60
7 60
8 60
9 60
10 60
11 60
12 60
13 60
14 60
15 60
16 60
17 60
18 60
19 60
20 60
21 60
22 60
23 60
24 60
25 60
26 60

FRA
I TA
JPN
ESP
BEL

Firestorm

Virginia Wolf

Kohaku
Tar zan
Jaylin

SCr:
Call Nane

Bl aze

Expl osi ve | npa. ..

Prove-1t
Ri ggs

Deva of the da..

Knut

Gotto
Loopi ng
Cof f ee

Hol y

R Force One
Sceni ¢

Nex

Jetta

O NYX
Jacket

WII
Pl at anus
H va

WMH Legend
Tucker

Fl ame
Firefly

I ndi a

Rui
Yggdr asi |

__ seconds

Be Focus ...

w>0mnm

Everyone

Lal i gant
Martelli
Suzuki

Casaii

Van Puyvel de

Handl er

200 TLTVZP>PMMAME<OTOP>S00> AR

Har i nk
Soccodat o
McCune
Dought y
Lazzarini
Eberl e
Zirrer

Tal vard
Raho
Menendez
Si nonnet
Terry
Overtoom
Ar aki

Col ao

von Ri edmatt
Fantetti
Kashi wagi
Martin

van Bi ezen
Si mon
Haage

Ly

Pi zarro
Thong

Van Ravenhor

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Absent

60 cm Judge:

Ti me

38.
40.
41.
43.
39.
45.
41.
47.
43.
40.
41.
41.
42.
45.
46.
42.
43.
44,
45.
45.
52.
43.
50.
52.
53.
52.

070
890
340
670
800
210
720
870
480
700
270
820
840
720
110
240
130
890
080
590
760
770
070
090
500
150
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TFI ts
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Scor e

38.
40.
41.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
50.
51.
51.
52.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
60.
62.
63.
65.
67.
68.
72.

070
890
340
670
800
210
720
870
480
700
270
820
840
720
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240
130
890
080
590
760
770
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Hei ght

25
25
25
25
25
25
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25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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25
25

neters
Country

ESP

USA

JPN
| RL
I TA
I TA
ESP
BEL
NLD
ESP
ESP
ZAF
KOR
USA
JPN

Sky
Enol a
Rogue
Sandy
Pi nnacl e penguin
S! oux
Ral | yX
Pai per
Tuvyr
Joker
Lucky
Guetta
Har | ey

SCT: __ seconds

Call Name

Dar ko

Ant hea Nanmas
Butter

Evo

Tri unph

Runo

Gscar

Amel i a

Taj adela for A ..
Charlie

Vat s

Lilly

Sweet

Mol |'y

Fr anki e

Joy

Rowan

Sar ah

WOHhemo=srx4m

H I fiker
Aiver
Wear n
Sano
Onei | |
Raw

Ti nmrer

Ci fuentes
Jones

Ri chgel s
Byun

Kl aus
Youn

Everyone

Handl er
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Danai | ova

Ghi ri nghel |

Moor e
Hamal i uk
ONei | |
Noni yama
Fitzgerald
Magno

Mai netti
Al bors
Schroyens
Rubi ngh
Jordan
Aroca

St eyn

Lee

W tt

Ter ani shi
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25 cm Judge:

Ti me

51.
52.
51.
47.
49.
65.
. 540
. 570
. 870
. 870
. 058
. 840
. 250
. 590
. 027

880
120
160
180
047
340
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Judge 2
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Scor e

51.
57.
61.
62.
64.
65.
65.
68.
68.
68.
69.
70.
75.
79.
97.
Eli
Eli
Eli

880
120
160
180
047
340
540
570
870
870
058
840
250
590
027
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

NLD
JPN
| RL

neters
Country

NLD
I TA
FRA
USA

Pat ch

Pi kapi ka
Hol |'y
Suki

SCr:
Call Nane

Chi prmunk
Ni cy Moon
Drift
Tormy
Tal a

Fl o

Dex

Joy
Thai s
Hakuna Mat at a
Nancy
Tachyon
Luffy
Reeva
Shira
Arty
Havana
Tyra

Met eor
Spry
Nano
Qzzy

Speedy My Wtch

Enber

__ seconds

O>ITX

Everyone

VWener man
Hat akeyama
Sher | ock

Gysin

Handl er
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Weaver
Bert he
Godwi n
Meyni er
Eel es

Al bl as
Gat es
Thal mann
Per al es
Gysin

Pi sto
Har i nk
Kang

Zwi egel aar
Vandenber ghe
Roberts
Spi ndl e
Cosson
Canchy
Fost er

Baj enma
Mar i
Mar t i naud
Kel l'y

No
No
No
No

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

30 cm Judge:

Ti me

39.
44.
41.
47.
48.
51.
. 420
. 590
. 058
. 110
. 920
. 120
. 430
. 300
. 910
. 630
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260
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680
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450

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 067
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TFI ts
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39.
44.
46.
47.
48.
51.
57.
59.
60.
60.
61.
67.
73.
93.
Eli
Eli
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot al
Tot al

Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:



